

Maureen Gentry <gentrym@rochesterhills.org>

Re: The Groves PUD Agreement

3 messages

John D. Staran <jstaran@hsc-law.com> To: Maureen Gentry <gentrym@rochesterhills.org> Mon, Apr 20, 2020 at 7:35 PM

I have reviewed and am satisfied with the form of this revised draft agreement.

John Staran

Sent from my iPhone

On Apr 17, 2020, at 10:16 AM, Maureen Gentry <gentrym@rochesterhills.org> wrote:

Morning,

I thought I sent the second revision with a new transmittal, but when I looked at it, it would not open. Try again, sorry, you were right Kristen!. moe

Maureen Gentry Planning and Economic Development City of Rochester Hills 1000 Rochester Hills Dr. Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 841-2575 gentrym@rochesterhills.org www.rochesterhills.org

This email and any files transmitted with it are confidential and intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to whom they are addressed. If you have received this email in error please notify the originator of the message. Any views expressed in this message are those of the individual sender. #rhmail#

<transmit2.docx>

<PUD Agreement red'd 4-15-20.pdf>

Maureen Gentry <gentrym@rochesterhills.org> To: "John D. Staran" <jstaran@hsc-law.com>

Very good! Thank you so very much for the quick attention. Have a nice night John. [Quoted text hidden]

Maureen Gentry <gentrym@rochesterhills.org> To: Kristen Kapelanski <kapelanskik@rochesterhills.org>

Fyi. [Quoted text hidden] Mon, Apr 20, 2020 at 7:44 PM

Mon, Apr 20, 2020 at 7:44 PM